unality quisine

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ FISHERMAN'’S COVE
RESORT & SPA

BAY VIEW | SEAGULL
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DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &

PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: Seagull: 12:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Bay View: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.
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GHEE ROAST
Red chilli paste, ghee roasted

® Prawn
® Chicken

® LAMB SUKKA
Spiced lamb in coastal spices

® KORI KEMPU BEZULE
Chicken cubes, Mangalorean spices

® PODI URLAI THAKKALI
Baby potatoes, gunpowder, cherry tomatoes

® KUNDAPUR SPICED FARM CHEESE
Cottage cheese fingers

® BROCCOLI PEPPER FRY
Black pepper, broccoli

® NANDU MASALA
Mud crab slow cooked in aromatic grounded spices

® FRESH CATCH FISH
Grilled fish, local spices

PAN - FRIED AT ITS BEST
Homemade spiced preparation

® Prawn
® Chicken
MANGA CHARU

Seasonal mango simmered in coconut milk
® Fresh catch fish

® Prawn

950
850

975

800

675

675

675

1300

1100

925
875

945
925

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



KOVALAM CURRY
Coastal specialty, red chilli, shallots and garlic

Fresh catch fish
Prawns

MUTTON CURRY
Tender lamb, cooked as the local people do

ATTU IRACHI MELAGU PERATTAL
Tender lamb, pepper masala

KORI GASSI
Mangalorean chicken, flavourful coconut gravy

MAVINKAI MENASUKKAI
Sweet spicy curry, mango and jaggery

VENDAKKAI MELAGU PERRATTI
Infused okra, black pepper and shallots

PALKATTI PATTANI MASALA
Farm cheese, green peas, coconut, cashew nuts

FLAVOURED RICE

VENGAYAM and PODI
Shallots and gunpowder

KARUVEPILAI
Curry leaf

STEAMED PONNI RICE
FLAKY PARATHA (2 PIECES)

STRING HOPPERS - IDIYAPPAM (3 PIECES)

945
925

950

950

900

695

695

695

295

275

250

250

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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® COCONUT AND PALM JAGGERY PUDDING 495
Mandarin and ginger coulis

® ASHOKA HALWA 495

® ESPRESSO AND MOCHA FUDGE CAKE 495
Dark chocolate and coffee relish

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Shetinge Moy & Sy

® GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB
Skewered tender minced lamb

® MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB
Minced lamb, lentil, aromatic spices

® LAAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA
Chilli, yogurt, cottage cheese

® HARA BHARA KEBAB
Spinach and cheese galettes

® TANDOORIJHINGA
Skewered tiger prawns

® BHATTI KA MURGH TIKKA
Succulent chicken morsels, chilli, yogurt

® LAHSOONI MURGH MALAI
Garlic and cream infused chicken

® CHILLI CHICKEN
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® PANEER TIKKA SAAGWALA
Cottage cheese, cumin infused spinach

® MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
Aromatic lamb curry

® SUBZ DIWANI HANDI
Vegetables in mild spices

® ALOO GOBI SHIMLA MIRCH
Stir fried cauliflower, potatoes, bell peppers

750

750

650

650

1200

700

700

675

650

800

650

650

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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® PRAWN MELAGU ROAST 900
Tender prawns, black pepper

® METHI MURGH 745
Fresh fenugreek flavoured chicken curry

® CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 745
Tandoori chicken morsels, rich creamy and tomato curry

AWADHI BIRYANI

® Mutton 800
® Chicken 750
® \Vegetable 600
KATHI ROLL
Kachumber, mint chutney
® Chicken 675
® Paneer 625
e DAL MAKHANI 550

Slow cooked black lentil, cream, butter
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e [INDIAN BREADS 225
Tawa paratha / Flaky paratha (2 pieces) / Phulka (3 pieces) / Masala kulcha (2 pieces)

® STEAMED BASMATI RICE 275

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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® FISH AND CHIPS 800
Crumbed fresh fillet of fish

Prifee R &

@ PORCINI PINOT GRIGIO RISOTTO 675
Carnaroli rice risotto, mushroom

® PRAWN LEMON AND CHILLI RISOTTO 750
PASTA
Spaghetti or penne, choice of sauce — arrabbiata or pesto
® Chicken 700
® \Vegetable 675

Homemade sesame buns, caramelized onions, lettuce, gherkins, potato wedges
® CHICKEN AND THYME 750
® SPICED CUMIN AND CILANTRO 675

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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® ORIENTAL GREENS AND SHIITAKE 750
Hunan chilli sauce

® POKCHOY SHIITAKE AND TOFU 750
Mild garlic sauce

® PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE 900

® PAN SEARED FISH 800
Chilli and oyster sauce

® STIR FRIED CHICKEN 800
Kung pao sauce

THAI GREEN CURRY

® Chicken 750
® \Vegetable 700
® BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE 550

Rice tossed with vegetables and crisp garlic

SICHUAN FRIED RICE

® Chicken & egg 600
® \Vegetable 550
® JASMINE RICE 325

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e TIRAMISU
Mascarpone cheese, kahlua

® BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE
Blueberry compote

® DATES AND FIGS HALWA
Anjeer, khajur

® BITTER CHOCOLATE CREME PAVE
Dark chocolate and raspberry coulis

425

425

425

425

@ \Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings:
Seagull: 12:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Bay View:
12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
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