

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ FISHERMAN'S COVE RESORT & SPA

BAY VIEW | SEAGULL





DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: Seagull: 12:00 PM to 11:00 PM

Bay View: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM

Minimum order value of INR 1500.



Λ			
c4	bbe	ish	ers
	114		Vy
ı			



GHEE ROAST

	Red chilli paste, ghee roasted	
•	Prawn	950
•	Chicken	850
•	LAMB SUKKA Spiced lamb in coastal spices	975
•	KORI KEMPU BEZULE Chicken cubes, Mangalorean spices	800
•	PODI URLAI THAKKALI Baby potatoes, gunpowder, cherry tomatoes	675
•	KUNDAPUR SPICED FARM CHEESE Cottage cheese fingers	675
•	BROCCOLI PEPPER FRY	675



Black pepper, broccoli



•	NANDU MASALA Mud crab slow cooked in aromatic grounded spices	1300
•	FRESH CATCH FISH Grilled fish, local spices	1100
	PAN – FRIED AT ITS BEST Homemade spiced preparation	
•	Prawn	925
•	Chicken	875
	MANGA CHARU Seasonal mango simmered in coconut milk	
•	Fresh catch fish	945
	Drawn	925

Cove Specialities



KOVALAM CURRY

Coastal specialty, red chilli, shallots and garlic

	country of country, and country country area barne	
•	Fresh catch fish	945
•	Prawns	925
•	MUTTON CURRY Tender lamb, cooked as the local people do	950
•	ATTU IRACHI MELAGU PERATTAL Tender lamb, pepper masala	950
•	KORI GASSI Mangalorean chicken, flavourful coconut gravy	900
•	MAVINKAI MENASUKKAI Sweet spicy curry, mango and jaggery	695
•	VENDAKKAI MELAGU PERRATTI Infused okra, black pepper and shallots	695



PALKATTI PATTANI MASALA

Farm cheese, green peas, coconut, cashew nuts



695

FLAVOURED RICE

295

- VENGAYAM and PODI Shallots and gunpowder
- KARUVEPILAICurry leaf

STEAMED	PONNI	RICE

275

• FLAKY PARATHA (2 PIECES)

250

STRING HOPPERS - IDIYAPPAM (3 PIECES)

Desserts

•	COCONUT AND PALM JAGGERY PUDDING Mandarin and ginger coulis	495
•	ASHOKA HALWA	495
•	ESPRESSO AND MOCHA FUDGE CAKE Dark chocolate and coffee relish	495



Sharing	Plates &	Starters	<u> </u>
	1110	011	•

•	GOSHT SEEKH KEBAB Skewered tender minced lamb	750
•	MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB Minced lamb, lentil, aromatic spices	750
•	LAAL MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA Chilli, yogurt, cottage cheese	650
•	HARA BHARA KEBAB Spinach and cheese galettes	650
•	TANDOORI JHINGA Skewered tiger prawns	1200
•	BHATTI KA MURGH TIKKA Succulent chicken morsels, chilli, yogurt	700
•	LAHSOONI MURGH MALAI Garlic and cream infused chicken	700
•	CHILLI CHICKEN	675

Confort Mains

•	PANEER TIKKA SAAGWALA Cottage cheese, cumin infused spinach	650
•	MUTTON ROGAN JOSH Aromatic lamb curry	800
•	SUBZ DIWANI HANDI Vegetables in mild spices	650
•	ALOO GOBI SHIMLA MIRCH Stir fried cauliflower, potatoes, bell peppers	650

Confort Mains



•	PRAWN MELAGU ROAST Tender prawns, black pepper	900
•	METHI MURGH Fresh fenugreek flavoured chicken curry	745
•	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Tandoori chicken morsels, rich creamy and tomato curry	745
	AWADHI BIRYANI	
•	Mutton	800
•	Chicken	750
•	Vegetable	600
	KATHI ROLL Kachumber, mint chutney	
•	Chicken	675
•	Paneer	625
•	DAL MAKHANI Slow cooked black lentil, cream, butter	550





	INDIAN BREADS	22!
	Tawa paratha / Flaky paratha (2 pieces) / Phulka (3 pieces) / Masala kulcha (2 pieces)	
•	STEAMED BASMATI RICE	27

International	Selection -	
	0	

•	FISH AND CHIPS	800
	Crumbed fresh fillet of fish	

Pasta & Risotto	<u></u> <u>3</u>
PORCINI PINOT GRIGIO RISOTTO Carnaroli rice risotto, mushroom	675
PRAWN LEMON AND CHILLI RISOTTO	750
PASTA Spaghetti or penne, choice of sauce – arrabbiata or pesto	
Chicken	700



Homemade sesame buns, caramelized onions, lettuce, gherkins, potato wedges

•	CHICKEN AND THYME	750
•	SPICED CUMIN AND CILANTRO	675

Vegetable

Oriental Selection

•	ORIENTAL GREENS AND SHIITAKE Hunan chilli sauce	750
•	POKCHOY SHIITAKE AND TOFU Mild garlic sauce	750
•	PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE	900
•	PAN SEARED FISH Chilli and oyster sauce	800
•	STIR FRIED CHICKEN Kung pao sauce	800
	THAI GREEN CURRY	
•	Chicken	750
•	Vegetable	700
•	BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE Rice tossed with vegetables and crisp garlic	550
	SICHUAN FRIED RICE	
•	Chicken & egg	600
•	Vegetable	550
•	JASMINE RICE	325





•	TIRAMISU Mascarpone cheese, kahlua	425
•	BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE Blueberry compote	425
•	DATES AND FIGS HALWA Anjeer, khajur	425
•	BITTER CHOCOLATE CRÈME PAVÊ Dark chocolate and raspberry coulis	425

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings:

Seagull: 12:00 PM to 11:00 PM

Bay View:

12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















